Individual Best Times (All Time)

Philip Merriman - (797858) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:41.07
2:43.74
2:49.36
3:01.61
3:01.66

3:13.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.07
2:49.36
2:43.74
3:01.61
3:01.66

3:13.71

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

282
268
242
196
196
162

WA Pts
282
242
268
196
196
162

Round

N

I I T

Round

I

Date

15/11/14
26/04/14
26/10/14
16/11/13
03/11/13
21/01/12

Date

15/11/14
26/10/14
26/04/14
16/11/13
03/11/13
21/01/12

Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
City of Leeds Grand Prix

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
City of Leeds Grand Prix

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Venue

Leicester

Milton Keynes
Leeds
Braunstone
Wolverhampton

Biggleswade

Venue

Leicester
Leeds

Milton Keynes
Braunstone
Wolverhampton

Biggleswade

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



