Philip Merriman - (797858) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.07	282	Н	15/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
2:43.74	268	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Northampton	2
2:49.36	242	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds	Northampton	2
3:01.61	196	Н	16/11/13	2013 Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
3:01.66	196	Н	03/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
3:13.71	162	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.07	282	Н	15/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
2:49.36	242	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds	Northampton	2
2:43.74	268	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Northampton	2
3:01.61	196	Н	16/11/13	2013 Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
3:01.66	196	Н	03/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
3:13.71	162	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3